
  
JORDAN   VILLAGE   

Founda�on   White    Mrs   Rachael   Mandarano  founda�onwhite@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Founda�on   Red    Ms   Aimee   McLachlan  founda�onred@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Founda�on   Green    Mrs   Tonia   Hil   /   Deb   Oates  founda�ongreen@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Founda�on   Gold    Mrs   Bianca   Cooper  founda�ongold@goodsam.catholic.edu.au      

NAZARETH   VILLAGE   

Year   1   White Mrs   Crystal   Carmuciano  year1white@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   1   Red Miss   Yve�e   Wannous  year1red@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   1   Green Mrs   Sandra   Mascarenhas  year1green@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   1   Gold Miss   Melissa   Caccamo  year1gold@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

  

Year   2   White Mrs   Jus�ne   Corcoran  year2white@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   2   Red Miss   Rhiannon   Brolly  year2red@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   2   Green Ms   Mary   Eid  year2green@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   2   Gold Mrs   Katrina   Griffiths  year2gold@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

BETHANY   VILLAGE   

Year   3   White Ms   Rebecca   Daniel  year3white@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   3   Red Miss   Khiara   Gallo  year3red@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   3   Green Mrs   Mary   Nakos  year3green@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   3   Gold Ms   Sarah   Masce�  year3gold@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   4   White   Mrs   Kylie   Xerri/Mrs   Jo   Sculli  year4white@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   4   Red Mrs   Simone   James  year4red@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   4   Green Miss   Ruth   Jones  year4green@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   4   Gold Mrs   Liz   Hinds  year4gold@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

EMMAUS   VILLAGE   

Year   5   White Miss   Madeline   Comrie  year5white@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   5   Red Mrs   Luisa   Zablocki/Mrs   Tina   Coleman  year5red@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   5   Green Miss   Jasmine   Geen  year5green@goodsam.catholic.edu.au      

Year   5   Gold Miss   Stephanie   Giacobbe  year5gold@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   6   White Miss   Eliza   Courts  year6white@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   6   Red Mrs   Margie   Hough  year6red@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   6   Green Miss   Maria   Bannon  year6green@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     

Year   6   Gold Miss   Luisa   Ganino  year6gold@goodsam.catholic.edu.au     
  
  

  
E:      office@goodsam.catholic.edu.au          W:     www.gsroxburghpark.catholic.edu.au         T:     9308   6177   
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